
CAMPEONATO DE ARAGON BENJAMIN CLUB DE TENIS TAUSTE
Individual Masculino Sub-10

Ronda 1
----

1 (1) (QA) POL AGUILELLA TRIADO 0

2 BYE 8 0

----

3 (QA) DANIEL POTOC ESTER

4 BYE 8

----

5 (QA) JORGE MONTES ALVAREZ

6 BYE 8

----

7 BYE 8

8 (6) (QA) FRANCISCO BESCOS VELA

----

9 (2) (QA) LUCAS QUINTANILLA LASAOSA

10 BYE 8

----

11 (QA) RODRIGO MESA RUBIO

12 BYE 8

08-11-2025 18:30

13 (QA) PEDRO JULVEZ DUARTE 2 30

14 (QA) ALEJANDRO MONTES ALVAREZ 4 52

----

15 BYE 8

16 (5) (QA) MARIANO ROMEO ANTOLIN

----

17 (3) (QA) JAVIER LABOREO GONZALO

18 BYE 8

----

19 (QA) GUILLERMO MARIN GONZALEZ

20 BYE 8

08-11-2025 16:00

21 (QA) MARTIN LAREDO MARIN 4 42

22 (QA) LEON CANTIN MARTIN 1 00

----

23 BYE 8

24 (7) (QA) ADRIAN HOYA CEBRIAN

----

25 (4) (QA) BRUNO ORRIOS DE LAS HERAS

26 BYE 8

----

27 (QA) PELAYO BLANCO LAMBAN

28 BYE 8

----

29 (QA) ALEJANDRO PINA ALIAGA

30 BYE 8

----

31 BYE 8

32 (8) (QA) MARCOS AYUSO LORENTE

Ronda 2

08-11-2025 16:00

(1) (QA) POL AGUILELLA TRIADO 4 42

(QA) DANIEL POTOC ESTER 2 20

08-11-2025 18:30

(QA) JORGE MONTES ALVAREZ 2 4 71

(6) (QA) FRANCISCO BESCOS VELA 4 1 102

08-11-2025 17:15

(2) (QA) LUCAS QUINTANILLA LASAOSA 4 42

(QA) RODRIGO MESA RUBIO 0 00

09-11-2025 10:00

(QA) ALEJANDRO MONTES ALVAREZ 5 2 121

(5) (QA) MARIANO ROMEO ANTOLIN 4 4 142

08-11-2025 16:00

(3) (QA) JAVIER LABOREO GONZALO 4 42

(QA) GUILLERMO MARIN GONZALEZ 0 00

09-11-2025 10:00

(QA) MARTIN LAREDO MARIN 4 42

(7) (QA) ADRIAN HOYA CEBRIAN 2 10

08-11-2025 17:15

(4) (QA) BRUNO ORRIOS DE LAS HERAS 4 42

(QA) PELAYO BLANCO LAMBAN 0 00

08-11-2025 17:15

(QA) ALEJANDRO PINA ALIAGA 4 42

(8) (QA) MARCOS AYUSO LORENTE 2 00

Ronda 3

09-11-2025 10:00

(1) (QA) POL AGUILELLA TRIADO 4 42

(6) (QA) FRANCISCO BESCOS VELA 1 00

14-11-2025 18:30

(2) (QA) LUCAS QUINTANILLA LASAOSA 3 10

(5) (QA) MARIANO ROMEO ANTOLIN 5 42

14-11-2025 18:30

(3) (QA) JAVIER LABOREO GONZALO 5 42

(QA) MARTIN LAREDO MARIN 3 20

15-11-2025 10:00

(4) (QA) BRUNO ORRIOS DE LAS HERAS 2 4 102

(QA) ALEJANDRO PINA ALIAGA 4 1 81


